
ALMIRA

28-11-2025

LEGEND

REVISIONS

CLIENT

PROJECT : HDFC BANK

DRAWING TITLE:

PROPOSED LAYOUT - GF

CARPET AREA-2700.00 SQFT

HEIGHT: FLOOR TO SLAB HT : 13'.08"
HEIGHT: FLOOR TO BEAM HT : 12'.02"

NOTES:
· ALL DRAWING IN INCHES
· THIS DRAWING IS A RIGHT & PROPERTY OF ARCHITECT
        NOT TO BE PRODUCED ,COPIED,HANDED,OVER TO THIRD PARTY
        OR USED FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE OTHER THAN FOR WHICH IT
NTENDED,AND REMAIN OUR SOLE PROPERTY.
· ONLY WRITTEN DIMENSIONS TO BE FOLLOWED
· THE CONTRACTOR MUST CHECK ALL THE DIMENSIONS AND

DETAILS & BE
        RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SAME ANY DISCREPANCY SHALL BE
BROUGHT TO
        THE NOTICE  OF THE ARCHITECT
· THIS DRAWING SHOULD BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH

RELEVANT
        WORKING & DETAILED DRAWINGS.
· ALL DIMENSIONS SHALL BE VERIFIED ON SITE PRIOR TO START OF

WORK

SCALE :

DRN:

NTS

DATE:

JOB/DRG. NO

GOSHIAN
W E

N

S
OPT - 06

TRADE CENTER BKC

PR
O

PO
SE

D
 L

A
YO

U
T 

H
D

FC
 B

A
N

K
  -

 T
R

A
D

E 
C

EN
TE

R
 B

K
C

 O
PT

IO
N

 L
A

YO
U

T

LAT - 19.071824

LONG - 72.871020

10'

ATM

18'-2"6'-6"

W
R

ITIN
G

D
ESK

MAIN ENTRANCE

6'-6"

ATM ENTRANCE

3'

OPT -06

7'-4"

ATM 81 Sqft

WD

TELLER

B.M CABIN

STORE ROOM

SERVER ROOM

PANTRY

01 Nos

04 Nos

02 Nos

81 Sqft

55 Sqft

84 Sqft

95 Sqft

PB

LOCKER ROOM 270 Sqft

GENTS TOILET 89 Sqft

LADIES TOILET 41 Sqft

MEETING ROOM

TA 01 Nos

PROPOSED CABIN

108 Sqft

AU
TH

EN
TI

C
AT

O
R

M
AC

H
IN

E

T2

CABINET

TELLER

4'
2'

3'-6"

2'

PB

PB

3'

2'

CABINET

BRANCH
MANAGER

AU
TH

EN
TI

C
AT

O
R

M
AC

H
IN

E

T2

C
ABIN

ET

10'-1"

81 Sqft

BACK OFFICE 12 Nos

LUNCH COUNTER

3'-3"

5'
3'

OVER HEAD STORAGE

4'-3"

4'

4'

10'-2"

3'-7"

RACK
800 mm x 800 mm

SERVER ROOM

DVR

DVR RACK

D
VR

 R
A

C
K

DVR RACK

D
VR

 R
A

C
K

3'-3"

4'

5'

ELECTRICAL PANEL

4'

3'-3"

3'-3"

STORE
ROOM

PIG
EO

N
 H

O
LE STO

R
AG

E

PIGEON HOLE STORAGE

PANTRY

WATER
DISPENSER

LADES
TOILET

GENTS
TOILET

2'-6" 2'-6"

2'-6"

2'-6"

2'-6"

11'-2"

8'-3"

9'-4"

3'

11'-5" 8' 5'-4" 5'

4'

4'

4'

12'

5'-10"

FIRE RATED DOOR

FIRE EXIT DOOR

LOCKERLOCKERLOCKERLOCKER

LOCKERLOCKER

LOCKERLOCKER

LOCKERLOCKER

3'-4"

LOCKER

LOCKERLOCKER

LOCKER

LOCKER STAIR

MIRROR

LOCKER ROOM

C
ABIN

ET

4'

W
ELC

O
M

E D
ESK

12'-1"

PB

PB

3'-6"

C
ABIN

ET
C

ABIN
ET

LOCKER

LOCKER

C
ABIN

ET

LOCKER

5'-2"

CABINET

5'-6"

4'

3'-4"

4'-2"

2'-6"

5'

2'-6"

4'-2"

3'

3'-3"

3'-4"

3'

3'

MEETING
ROOM

CABINETCABINETCABINETCABINETCABINET

C
ABIN

ET

CABINET

3'2'-6"
5'

3'

3'-3" 3'

3' 3'

3'-3"

3'-3"

4'

2'

2'

4'

3'

5'
2'-6"

3'

5'-6"

R
EPR

O

FUTURE
EXPANSION
AREA(469)

PROPOSED
CABIN

BACK OFFICE

12'-4"

10'-1"

22'-4"

6' 6'

20'-3"

6'

11'-8"

14'-2"

27'-3"

3'-3"


	Sheets and Views
	Model


